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CYBER LIABILITY

DEFINITION Coverage for the complex exposures associated with eBusiness by 

addressing potential gaps in traditional insurance policies. 

INSURANCE 

CARRIER 

At-Bay Insurance Services, LLC  

A++ X 

POLICY PERIOD July 16, 2022 – July 16, 2023 

LIMITS 
Annual Aggregate  

Information Privacy Liability  

Regulatory Liability 

Event Response and Management 

PCI DSS Liability 

Network Security Liability 

Event Response and Recovery 

Direct Business Interruption  

Contingent Business Interruption   

Cyber Extortion 

Social Engineering 

Computer Fraud 

Media Liability 

Media Event Response 

Direct System Failure 

Contingent System Failure 

Reputational Harm 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$250,000 

$250,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 

$1,000,000 


